UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO. 260 /Cond. D.S.

Date Sheet for the LL.B. (05 Years) Annual Examination, 2022
to be held in September, 2022

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Paper Timing:- 09:00 am to 12:00 noon

Note: (Covid-19 SOP’s shall strictly be followed during the Examinations)
PART-I
Date Day Paper Subject LK#
_ I English-1 (Old Course) 26
09-09-2022 Friday
I-A | English-1 (New Course) 26-A
I Islamic Studies / Ethics (Old Course) 7
no. (09:00 am to 11:00 am)
12-09-2022 | Monday v-A | Islamic Studies / Ethics (New Course) 27-A
(09:00 am to 11:00 am)
I11 | Political Science-1 (Old Course) 28
14-09-2022 | Wednesday — :
II-A | Political Science-1 (New Course) 28-A
IV | Sociology-1 (Old Course) 29
16-09-2022 Friday -
I11-A | Sociology-I (New Course) 29-A
\/ Introduction to Philosophy of Law (Old Course) 30
19-09-2022 | Monday - -
IV-A | Introduction to Philosophy of Law (New Course) 30-A
Brief Introduction of Arabic Language (Old course) 31
Vi (09:00 am to 10:30 am)
21-09-2022 | Wednesday Brief Introduction of Arabic Language (New
VI-A | Course) 31-A
(09:00 am to 10:30 am)
PART-II
Date Day Paper Subject LK#
10-09-2022 | Saturday I English-11 32
13-09-2022 | Tuesday ] Pakistan Studies (09:00 am to 11:00 am) 33
15-09-2022 | Thursday I Political Science-II 34
17-09-2022 | Saturday IV | Sociology-II 35
20-09-2022 | Tuesday \/ Introduction to Legal Systems 36
22-09-2022 | Thursday VI | LT. Skills (09:00 am to 10:30 am) 37

P.T.O



PART-I11I

Date Day Paper Subject LK#
09-09-2022 Friday I Islamic Jurisprudence 38
12-09-2022 Monday I English Jurisprudence 39
14-09-2022 | Wednesday I Constitutional Law-I 40
16-09-2022 Friday v Law of Contract 41
19-09-2022 Monday \/ Law of Torts and Easement 42
21-09-2022 | Wednesday VI Criminal Law 43

PART-IV

Date Day Paper Subject LK#
10-09-2022 | Saturday I Constitutional Law-11 44
13-09-2022 | Tuesday I Equity 45
15-09-2022 | Thursday i Mercantile Law 46
17-09-2022 | Saturday IV | Laws of Transfer of Property 47

20-09-2022 | Tuesday \ Muslim Personal Law 48

22-09-2022 | Thursday Vi Public International Law 49

24-09-2022 | Saturday VIl | Special and Local Laws 50

PART-V
Date Day Paper Subject L.K#
09-09-2022 Friday I Law of Civil Procedure * 51
12-09-2022 | Monday ] Criminal Procedure Code & Medical Jurisprudence * | 52
14-09-2022 | Wednesday | IlIl | Law of Evidence and Legal Ethics * 53
16-09-2022 Friday IV | Legal Drafting and Interpretation of Statutes 54
19-09-2022 | Monday V | Administrative Law 55
21-09-2022 | Wednesday | VI | Minor Acts * 56
23-09-2022 Friday VIl | Labour and Taxation Laws 57
Note:-

* The Candidates will be allowed to use Bare Acts.
(The Bare Acts will be provided by the office.)

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)

Dated: 24-08-2022 for Controller of Examinations



